DOC #
210596
209719
261103
218046
306007
286423
293373
301758
231702
304610
306460
305928
169408
220721
294287
304727
305417
262801
302549
302799
303810
164803

Daily Releases April 23,2019

Last Name First Name Middle Na Type of Release

McMullin
Lynn
Lear
Henson
Dukes
Deringer
Miniard
Spadie
Shaw
Wicks
Gasaway
Burgett
Garrett
Ballinger
Nunnelly
Carter
Nunnelly
Russell
Clark
Atkinson
Travis
Fleming

Thomas
Charles
Alaina
Charles
Jason
Casey
David
Andrea
Walter
Jeremy
Micah
David
Carlos
David
Ashley
Bobby
Tossia
John
James
Zachary
April
Jonathan

L
Cc
L

L

-

Alan
Victoria
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Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Kentucky State Reformatory
Muhlenberg County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Logan County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
Campbell County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Dept. of Juvenile Justice (DJJ)
Rowan County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Oldham County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
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