DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle N	aType of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
210596	McMullin	Thomas	L	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
209719	Lynn	Charles	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261103	Lear	Alaina	L	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218046	Henson	Charles		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306007	Dukes	Jason	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286423	Deringer	Casey		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293373	Miniard	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301758	Spadie	Andrea	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231702	Shaw	Walter	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
304610	Wicks	Jeremy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306460	Gasaway	Micah	D	Discharged - Not Specified	Dept. of Juvenile Justice (DJJ)	Class C (5 - 10 years)
305928	Burgett	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
169408	Garrett	Carlos		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220721	Ballinger	David	Alan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Oldham County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
294287	Nunnelly	Ashley	Victoria	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304727	Carter	Bobby		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305417	Nunnelly	Tossia	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262801	Russell	John	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302549	Clark	James	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302799	Atkinson	Zachary	T	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303810	Travis	April	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
164803	Fleming	Jonathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)